
№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss

TRADES FROM CURRENT WEEK:

TOTAL RESULT FOR MARCH
Week 1 64 0.48
Week 2 516 1.00
Week 3 213 1.99
Week 4 463 2.42
Week 5 106 0.38

1362.00 6.27

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 5

1 Apr 29 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2331 2322 90 0.30 Win 60 0.67 0.20 60 0.20
2 Apr 29 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2522 1.2556 34 0.30 Win 27 0.79 0.24 87 0.44
3 Apr 29 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2342 2352 100 0.30 Win 70 0.70 0.21 157 0.65
4 Apr 30 Closed EUR/NZD MEGATREND Short 1.8024 1.8076 52 0.30 Loss -52 -1.00 -0.30 105 0.35
5 Apr 30 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.9204 1.9245 41 0.30 Loss -41 -1.00 -0.30 64 0.05
6 Apr 30 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.251 1.2556 46 0.30 Win 15 0.33 0.10 79 0.15
8 Apr 30 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2522 1.2556 34 0.30 Win 27 0.79 0.24 106 0.38

106 0.38

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 4

1 Apr 22 Closed USD/CHF MEGATREND Short 0.9116 0.9154 38 0.30 Win 11 0.29 0.09 11 0.09
2 Apr 22 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 2365 2355 100 0.30 Loss -100 -1.00 -0.30 -89 -0.21
3 Apr 22 Closed USD/CHF MEGATREND Short 0.9114 0.9154 40 0.60 Win 9 0.23 0.14 -80 -0.08
4 Apr 22 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2356 2348 80 0.30 Win 50 0.63 0.19 -30 0.11
5 Apr 22 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2338 2328 100 0.30 Win 40 0.40 0.12 10 0.23
6 Apr 23 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.9135 1.9095 40 0.30 Win 15 0.38 0.11 25 0.34
8 Apr 23 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2305 2295 100 0.30 Win 50 0.50 0.15 75 0.49
9 Apr 23 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2300 2291 90 0.30 Win 70 0.78 0.23 145 0.73

10 Apr 23 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Short 192.32 192.8 48 0.30 Loss -48 -1.00 -0.30 97 0.43
11 Apr 23 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Short 192.73 193.01 28 0.30 Win 20 0.71 0.21 117 0.64
12 Apr 24 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2327 2336 90 0.30 Win 30 0.33 0.10 147 0.74
13 Apr 24 Closed USD/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.3675 1.3645 30 0.60 Win 31 1.03 0.62 178 1.36
14 Apr 24 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 2332 2344 120 0.30 Win 70 0.58 0.18 248 1.53
15 Apr 25 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2320 2330 100 0.30 Win 70 0.70 0.21 318 1.74
16 Apr 25 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2327 2340 130 0.60 Win 140 1.08 0.65 458 2.39
17 Apr 25 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.251 1.2556 46 0.30 Win 5 0.11 0.03 463 2.42  

463 2.42
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CLOSED TRADES WEEK 3

1 Apr 15 Closed GBP/CHF MEGATREND Short 1.1387 1.1425 48 0.30 Win 20 0.42 0.13 20 0.13
2 Apr 15 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2360 2345 150 0.30 Loss -150 -1.00 -0.30 -130 -0.18
3 Apr 15 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2348 2338 100 0.30 Win 90 0.90 0.27 -40 0.10
4 Apr 15 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Short 192.4 192.82 -42 0.60 Win 42 -1.00 -0.60 2 -0.51
5 Apr 15 Closed GBPCHF MEGATREND Short 1.1387 1.1425 38 0.30 Win 20 0.53 0.16 22 -0.35
6 Apr 15 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2360 2345 150 0.30 Win -150 -1.00 -0.30 -128 -0.65
7 Apr 15 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2348 2360 120 0.50 Win 90 0.75 0.38 -38 -0.27
8 Apr 15 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Short 192.4 192.82 42 1.00 Win 42 1.00 1.00 4 0.73
9 Apr 16 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.9365 1.94 35 0.30 Loss -35 -1.00 -0.30 -31 0.43

10 Apr 16 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2369 2359 100 0.60 Win 60 0.60 0.36 29 0.79
11 Apr 16 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.944 1.949 50 0.30 Win 30 0.60 0.18 59 0.97
12 Apr 17 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.9415 1.946 45 0.30 Win 30 0.67 0.20 89 1.17
13 Apr 17 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 154.48 154.9 42 0.30 Win 23 0.55 0.16 112 1.33
14 Apr 18 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Short 164.78 165.18 32 0.30 Win 21 0.66 0.20 133 1.53
15 Apr 18 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 154.45 154.75 30 0.30 Win 20 0.67 0.20 153 1.73
16 Apr 19 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 154.45 154.85 40 0.30 Loss -40 -1.00 -0.30 113 1.43
17 Apr 19 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2376 2365 110 0.30 Win 40 0.36 0.11 153 1.54

213 1.99

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 2

1 Apr 8 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 2339 2351 120 0.30 Win 70 0.58 0.18 70 0.18
2 Apr 8 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2329 2319 100 0.30 Win 80 0.80 0.24 150 0.42
3 Apr 9 Closed AUDUSD MEGATREND Short 0.6603 0.664 37 0.30 Loss -37 -1.00 -0.30 113 0.12
4 Apr 9 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2350 2340 100 0.60 Win 60 0.60 0.36 173 0.48
5 Apr 10 Closed GBPJPY MEGATREND Short 192.74 193.05 31 0.30 Loss -31 -1.00 -0.30 142 0.18
6 Apr 10 Closed USDJPY Black Widow Short 152.4 152.9 50 1.20 Loss -70 -1.40 -1.68 72 -1.51
7 Apr 10 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2330 2320 100 0.60 Win 100 1.00 0.60 172 -0.91
8 Apr 10 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2327 2317 100 0.30 Win 60 0.60 0.18 232 -0.73
9 Apr 10 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2331 2319 120 0.30 Win 60 0.50 0.15 292 -0.58

10 Apr 11 Closed USDJPY MEGATREND Short 152.95 153.5 55 1.20 Win 25 0.45 0.55 317 -0.03
11 Apr 11 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2330 2319 110 0.30 Win 50 0.45 0.14 367 0.11
12 Apr 11 Closed USDJPY MEGATREND Short 153.15 153.5 35 0.30 Win 45 1.29 0.39 412 0.49
13 Apr 12 Closed CHFJPY MEGATREND Short 168.13 168.51 38 0.30 Win 19 0.50 0.15 431 0.64
14 Apr 12 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 2395 2405 100 0.30 Win 50 0.50 0.15 481 0.79
15 Apr 12 Closed GBPJPY Black Widow Long 190.1 189.6 50 0.30 Win 35 0.70 0.21 516 1.00



№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss

516 1.00

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 1

1 Apr 1 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2255 2241 140 0.30 Loss -140 -1.00 -0.30 -140 -0.30
2 Apr 1 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2242 2232 100 0.60 Loss -100 -1.00 -0.60 -240 -0.90
3 Apr 1 Closed USDJPY MEGATREND Short 151.66 152 34 0.5 Win 51 1.50 0.75 -189 -0.15
4 Apr 1 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2232 2220 120 1.20 Win 70 0.58 0.70 -119 0.55
5 Apr 1 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2241 2228 130 0.30 Win 50 0.38 0.12 -69 0.67
6 Apr 2 Closed EURUSD MEGATREND Long 1.0731 1.07 31 0.30 Win 15 0.48 0.15 -54 0.81
7 Apr 3 Closed AUDJPY MEGATREND Short 98.75 99.1 35 0.30 Loss -35 -1.00 -0.30 -89 0.51
8 Apr 3 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 2282 2290 80 0.30 Win 60 0.75 0.23 -29 0.74
9 Apr 3 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 2271 2261 100 0.30 Win 50 0.50 0.15 21 0.89

10 Apr 3 Closed GBPUSD MEGATREND Short 2629 2669 40 0.60 Loss -40 -1.00 -0.60 -19 0.29
11 Apr 3 Closed GBPUSD MEGATREND Short 2651 2679 28 0.30 Loss -28 -1.00 -0.30 -47 -0.01
12 Apr 4 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 2296 2306 100 0.30 Win 50 0.50 0.15 3 0.14
13 Apr 4 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 2292 2282 100 0.30 Win 70 0.70 0.21 73 0.35
14 Apr 4 Closed GBPUSD MEGATREND Short 1.2664 1.27 36 0.60 Win 26 0.72 0.43 99 0.78
15 Apr 5 Closed USDJPY MEGATREND Short 151.65 152 35 0.30 Loss -35 -1.00 -0.30 64 0.48

64 0.48


